

设备简介 | INTRODUCTION

本机用于高速生产自动手把，后期可通过人工将手把黏贴到纸袋上，使之变为手提购物纸袋。该机器以两卷窄幅卷筒纸和一卷纸绳为原料，通过将卷筒纸片和纸绳黏贴在一起并逐步切断，从而形成手把。此外该机器也有自动计数和自动上胶的功能，能极大地提高用户后续加工作业的效率。

This machine is specially designed to produce paper handle with twisted rope with high speed, which can be attached onto the paper bag without handles in further production and make it into paper handbags. This machine takes two narrow paper rolls and one paper rope as raw material, sticks scraps of paper and paper rope together, which will be cut off gradually to form paper handles. In addition, the machine also has automatic counting and gluing functions, which can greatly improve the efficiency of subsequent processing operations of users.



主要技术参数 : Technical Data	
型号/Model	ZN-5100Y
贴片纸张克重/ Patch paper gram	100-120 g/m ²
绳绳直径/ Rope diameter	3-5 mm
贴片纸宽度/ Paper roll width	70-100 mm
纸片长度/ Handle patch length	95 mm
纸片宽度/ Handle patch width	40-50 mm
纸绳长度/ Cord length	330-370 mm
机器功率/ Total power	6 KW
生产速度/ Speed	200-500 bags/min
机器重量/ Machine Weight	2800 KG
外形尺寸/ Overall dimensions	6000x1300x1800 mm

自动手挽机
Automatic handle making machine



以上参数仅供参考，All parameters are subject to change without notice.